
John F. Kennedy Catholic School
Boys JV/Varsity Basketball 2024-2025
Coach: Mark Komlanc 330-506-9725

Athletic Director - Al Gregos

330--240-8689

Coach Mark Komlanc
(330) 506-9725 Updated 11/5/24

Date Day Time Opponent Location Bus
December 3 Tuesday 5:30 New Castle New Castle High School

300 E. Lincoln Ave., New Castle, PA
3:00

December 6 Friday 5:30 Bristol Bristol High School
1845 Greenville Rd., Bristolville, OH.

3:45

December 13 Friday 5:30 Mogadore Mogadore High School
130 S. Cleveland Ave., Mogadore, OH. 

3:15

December 14 Saturday 2:00 HOF Tourney vs. 
Ashland

Massillon Washington HS
1 Paul Brown Dr. SE, Massillon,OH.

12:00

December 17 Tuesday 5:30 Boardman JFK

December 20 Friday 5:30 St. Thomas Aquinas JFK

December 27 Friday 5:30 Berlin Hiland Berlin Hiland High School
4500 Township Rd., 367, Millersburg, 

2:45

January 3 Friday 5:30 Lake Center JFK

January 4 Saturday 1:00 Canton Central JFK

January 7 Tuesday 5:30 Lowellville Lowellville High School
52 Rocket Place, Lowellville, OH. 

3:30

January 10 Friday 5:30 Hoban Akron Hoban High School
One Holy Cross Blvd, Akron, OH. 

3:30

January 11 Saturday 1:00 Campbell Campbell High School
280 6th St., Campbell, OH. 

11:15

January 14 Tuesday 5:30 Canfield JFK

January 17 Friday 5:30 Rootstown Rootstown High School
4190 OH-44, Rootstown, OH. 

3:30

January 21 Tuesday 5:30 Cleveland Central JFK

January 24 Friday 5:30 Mogadore JFK

January 31 Friday 5:30 St. Thomas Aquinas St. Thomas Aquinas High School
2121 Reno Dr., Louisville, OH. 

3:15

February 1 Saturday 3:00 Rootstown JFK * Double header with Girls BB

February 4 Tuesday 5:30 Mooney JFK

February 7 Friday 5:30 Lake Center Lake Center Christian School
12893 Kaufman Ave. NW, Hartville, OH.

3:15

February 11 Tuesday 5:30 Lutheran West Lutheran West High School
3850 Linden Rd., Rocky River, OH. 

3:00

February 14 Friday 5:30 Gilmour Academy Gilmour Academy
34001 Cedar Rd., Gates Mills, OH. 

3:15


